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Top 25 Facebook Games for March 2011
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Game

Cityvitie
FarmvVille

Texas HoldEm Poker

FrontierVille
Cafté World
Mafia Wars
Millionaire City
Treasure Isie
Pet Soclety

it Girl

MindJoit Games
Happy Aquarium
Car Town
Restaurant City
Monster Galaxy
Games

Petvilie

Mail Worid
YoVilie

Crime City
Bubbie island
Monster Workl
Zoo World

94 855.816
50,596,421
37.863.236
19,375,336
15.017.958
12,701,136
11,856,074
11,332,591
11,200,886
10.959.114
10,912,862

Monthly Act

Developer
Zynga

Zynga

Zynga

Zynga

Zynga

Zynga

Digital Chocolate
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